

03/04/2014 02:52:14 PM

Fee: \$47.00

Tax Statements.

Divigit Spillane & Jennera Almstring
11883 & Lagell Viy. Ld.

Burana OR 97623

LF298-04 R298-04

OUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this by first party, Grantor, Dwight C. Spillane and Jernina Ann Armstrong whose post office address is 11883 E Langell VIV Rd., Bonanza, OR 97623 to second party, Grantee, Jemina Arm Armstrong whose post office address is 11883 E Langell VIy Rd., Bonanza, DR 97623

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00 paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in , State of Oregon the County of Klamath

That portion of the N 1/2 NE 1/4 lying Northeasterly of the East Langell Valley Road in Section 7, Township 40 South, Range 14 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first above written. Signed, sealed and	first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year
Instablic written. Signed, sealed and	Le mina Amstrone
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party LMLA ATMSTONG
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within same in his/her/their authorized capac	me on the basic and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the city(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the f which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
State of National }	
On 8/80/14 before appeared	e me, ,
personally known to me (or proved to name(s) is/are subscribed to the within same in his/her/their authorized capac	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose in instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the city(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the f which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
The John	
Signature of Notary	Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID Versuce
OFFICE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	(Seal)
OFFICIAL SEAL TINA L YOUNG NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE COMMISSION NO. 4790 My Commission Expires JULY 2	Signature of Preparer Semina Ann Armstrong
	Print Name of Preparer 11883 E Langell Vly Rd., Bonanza, D Address of Preparer 97623
OFFICIAL SEAL	Address of Preparer 97623
TINA L YOUNG NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMESSION NO. 479784 Commission Expires JULY 23, 2017	Page 2